SERIESSTL
HOUSING -  One-piece die-cast aluminum housing contains four gasketed die-cast aluminum
optical assemblies.  Self-cleaning, vertically oriented structural ribs cast into housing allow for
maximum heat dissipation.  All hardware is stainless steel.  Fixture is IP65 rated.
EXPECTED LIFE -  Minimum 60,000 hours to 100,000 hours depending upon ambient
temperature of the installation location.
LEDS -  Range of LEDs between 168 and 302 o�ered in Cool White (5000K) or Neutral
White (4000K) color temperature.  70 CRI (nominal).

Mounting
STL LED AREA
ORDERING INFORMATION
UE - Universal
           Voltage
          (120-277)
347 - 480
SS - Super Saver
(5, 5X, FT, FTX only)
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High
Output (Type 5X,
AIX, FTAX only)
SVHO - Super Very
High Output 4
STL
ORDER:
LED
WLS-STL
SERIES         DISTRIBUTION            SOURCE                CURRENT            TEMPERATURE      VOLTAGE               FINISH                   OPTIONS                ACCESSORIES
                              LIGHT                     DRIVE                     COLOR                  LINE                LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
SERIES
  STL            5              LED             SS              CW           UE            BRZ             NO                 NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
PCR - Photoelectric
Control Receptacle 1
PC - Button-Type
          Photocell
DIM - 0-10 volt
           dimming
NO - No Options
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLT - Platinum Plus
WHT - White
SVG -  Satin Verde
              Green
GPT -  Graphite
MSV -  Metallic
               Silver
CC - Custom Color
5 -  Type V
5X - Type V Extended
AIX - Automotive Interior
            Extended
FT - Forward Throw
FT-L - Forward Throw
             Rotated for Left Side
FT-R - Forward Throw
            Rotated for Right Side
FTX - Type FT Extended
FTX-L - Type FT Extended
       Optic Rotated for D180
      Mount (Left Side)
FTX-R - Type FT
Extended Optic Rotated for
D180 Mount (Right Side)
FTAX - Type FT
     Automotive Extended
FTAX-L - Type FT
Automotive Extended Optic
Rotated for D180 Mount
(Left Side)
FTAX-R - Type FT
Automotive Extended Optic
Rotated for D180 Mount